
  
Club Listing

2021-22 
All clubs meet in person from 3:00-4:00 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Creative Writing- MS Science Olympiad MS Film Making Club Debate MS Social Justice Club
Ms. G Johnson Kaedin Jemiolo/ Luis Alicea Mr. Bonet Mr. Vergara Mr. Schiller
GJohnson32@schools.nyc.gov KJemiolo@schools.nyc.gov MBonet3@schools.nyc.gov GVergara3@schools.nyc.gov CSchiller@schools.nyc.gov
Room 156 LAlicea11@schools.nyc.gov Room 307 Room 219 Room 224
Thursday Room 207 GC Code: GC Code: ebuqiqz GC Code: bh277ey

GC Code: 6uweud3 
Student Council/ Student Government Key Club MS/HS Debate- HS Anime Club
Ms. Roberts, Ms. Prado, Mr. Edmond Video Game Club Ms. Andre Ms. Vaccaro Mr. Askin/ Ms. Kurtz
LRoberts6@schools.nyc.gov Mr. Vergara NAndre@schools.nyc.gov CVaccaro@schools.nyc.gov RAskin@schools.nyc.gov
Ledmond@schools.nyc.gov Gvergara@schools.nyc.gov Room 124 Room 317 RKurtz4@schools.nyc.gov
MPrado-romero2@schools.nyc.gov Room 219 GC Code: xnts2mx GC Code: u7sqf3b Room 219
Room B24 GC Code: x75znse GC Code: fyuk3dm
Elected students only Write to Roar Literary and Arts Zine Spanish Conversations

Photography MS/HS Ms. Hope Ms. Carballo & Ms. Vasquez Senior Yearbook
Mr. Bonet AHope3@schools.nyc.gov LCarballo@schools.nyc.gov Mr. Bonet
MBonet3@schools.nyc.gov Room 313 LVasquez11@schools.nyc.gov MBonet3@schools.nyc.gov
Room 307 GC Code: a7nlrx4 Room 301 Room 307
GC Code: lqlonns GC Code: o5dfbi2 GC Code: xmuzrs4

Book Club
8th Grade Yearbook Ms. Sebastian Arts & Crafts
LRoberts6@schools.nyc.gov JSebastian4@schools.nyc.gov Ms. Cuello-Gutierrez
Ms.Roberts Room 125 JCuelloGutierrez@schools.nyc.gov

Room B24 GC Code: lun7zg4 Room 109
GC Code: ea6pm2o GC Code: m5czg7r

Teen Theatre 
Girls Inc. Mr. Flanagan Black Student Union & Allies
GMartinez11@schools.nyc.gov MFlanag4@schools.nyc.gov Ms. Loving
Ms. Martinez Auditorium JLoving2@schools.nyc.gov
Room 311 (Audition Only) Library
GC Code: r5vrzqx GC Code: tirtnmc

Advanced Band Dungeons & Dragons
Ms. Castiner Mr. Baker
LCastiner@schools.nyc.gov CBaker20@schools.nyc.gov
Room 152 Room 200
GC Code: 6cildzw GC Code: JAEJXZX
***7:30-8:30 AM

Teen Theatre 
GSA Mr. Flanagan
Mr. Singh, Mr. Nevin, Ms. Baumler MFlanag4@schools.nyc.gov
RSingh20@schools.nyc.gov Auditorium
JBaumler@schools.nyc.gov (Audition Only)
KNevin@schools.nyc.gov
Room 312 Science Olympiad HS
GC Code: o3mrwd5 Mr. Walsh/ Ms. Lustig

DWalsh@schools.nyc.gov
Slustig2@schools.nyc.gov
Room 242
GC Code: 


